CODE:

PERSONNEL BIO-DATA

SALESIAN PROVINCE OF MADRAS (INM)

1971-06

1. PRIMARY DETAILS

First Name
Known As

Data of Birth

Dist of Birth
State

Baptism On
Confirmation
on

Mother Tongue

2. FAMILY DETAILS

Father’s Name
Date of Birth
Mother’s Name
Date of Birth
Brothers

Home Address

Contact Person

Address

Parish Address

Update-3/2007

3. BASIC EDUCATION DETAILS

High School

SSLC

Result

Name of the School

Higher Secondary

Pass

Photo
JOAKIM Last Name ANTHONISAMY
ANTHONISAMY Present Status  PRIEST
23/09/48 Place of Birth VARADARAJANPETTAI
Diocese of
TIRUCHY/Ariyalur Birth KUMBAKONAM
TAMIL NADU Country INDIA
03/10/1948 At VARDARAJANPET Diocese KUMBAKONAM
28/07/1960 At SAME Diocese SAME
TAMIL Languages Known English ,TAMIL
Mr. Joakim Occupation
Date of Death
Mrs. Agatha Occupation
Date of Death
Elder ~ Younger Sisters Elder Younger
New Street, Varatharajanpettai
Andimadam (Via), Tiruchy - 621805 Phone
Mr. S. Soosaipillai,
Phone
O. L. of Good Health Church
Ayalor D L 621805 Phone

Passed in 1967

PUC

Result

Name of the School

Pass

Passed in 1968




Main Subjects
4. DETAILS OF FORMATION PERIOD

ASPIRANTATE
No Year Study Name & Place of House
1. DON BOSCO - TIRUPATTUR
2.
3.
PRE-NOVITIATE
No Year from Year To Name & Place of House Study
1. 1968 1970 SALESIAN HOUSE - TPT PUC /LATIN
2.
Novitiate At THE RETREAT - YERCAUD Year ~ 1970-1971
First Profession On 24-05-1971 AT YERCAUD
PHILOSOPHATE
No Year from Year To Name & Place of House
1. 1971 1973 THE RETREAT YERCAUD
2.
THEOLOGATE
No Year from Year To Name & Place of House
1. 1978 1982 Bangalore -Kristu Jyoti College
2.
3.
Study Done in Theologate
ORDERS DATE PLACE MINISTER
LECTOR 18-03-79 KJC - BANGALORE Rev.Fr. Mathew Maruvathratil SDB
ACOLYTE 18-03-80 SAME Rev. Fr. Thaiyil SDB
DEACON 18-03-81 SAME Most. Rev. Bp. Arockiasamy DD
PRIEST 19-12-81 MADRAS Most. Rev. ABp. Arulappa DD
RENEWAL OF VOWS
No Date of Renewal Place of Renewal
1. 24-05-72 THE RETRET - YERCAUD
2. 2405-73 SAME
3. 24-05-74 SAME
4. 4-05-76 KJC - BANGALORE




Final Profession On

24-05-1978

At

DON BOSCO - TIRUPATTUR-

4. SECULAR HIGHER ECCLESIASTICAL STUDIES

No | Study Done Main Reg./Pvt Name & Place of the University Comp. | Period | Class
Subject College Year
1. | BA ceonomt | g SACRED HEART MADRAS 1976 |3
2. 1975
3.
4.
5.
6. LIFE IN VARIOUS COMMUNITIES (EXCLUDING THE STRICTLY FORMATION PERIOD)
No | Month & Yr | Month & Yr Name of the Houses Assignments Years in
from To TSr
1. | MAY 1973 | MAY 1976 | DOMINIC SAVIO - TIRUPATTUR St. 3
2. | MAY 1976 | MAY 1978 | DON BOSCO - TIRUPATTUR Pt. 2
3. MAY 1982 | MAY 1983 | DON BOSCO - SAGAYATHOTTAM Am: Form . 1
4. | MAY 1983 | MAY 1984 | DON BOSCO - SAGAYATHOTTAM VIA 1
5. | MAY 1984 | MAY 1985 | Same A 1
6. MAY 1985 | MAY 1986 ﬁg{ll\:l.ﬁﬁlgRE, VILLAKINAR - DON BOSCO A 1
7. MAY 1986 | MAY 1988 | Nagercoil, O.L. o0 Mount Carmel A 2
8. | MAY 1988 | MAY 1989 | Madurai, K, Pudur Vo. 1
9. May 1989 | May 1990 | Sagayathottam — DB PNo 1
10. | May 1990 | May 1991 | Same VIPVo 1
11. | May 1991 May 1994 | Same VIP: SIARD 3
12. | May 1994 | May 1995
13. | May 1995 | May 1996 | Tiruchy - AMSAM RIP:ITI 1
14. | May 1996 | May 1998 | Sagayathottam — DB R 2
15. | May 1998 | May 2002 | Same R/Cd./P:SIARD 4
16. | May 2002 | May 2003 | Nettur, Church of Immaculate of Mary Pp/Dr. 1
17. | May 2003 | May 2009 | Madurai, Lourdes shrine R/Pp 6
18. | May 2009 | May 2011 | Sagayathottam — DB ANIFm 2
19. | May 2011 | May 2014 | Same R/Cd./Fm/P:SIARD 3
20. | May 2014 | May 2016 | Same Vlic: SIARD 2
21. | May 2016 Same Ic:SIARD(Diploma)/Farm




22.




